1
UNIVERSAL ADHESIVE ANCHOR WITHOUT STYRENE
FOR MASONRY SUBSTRATES WITH REBARR-KF2
Universal bonded anchor without styrene,
recommended for medium loads, suitable for
use in most construction substrates
SO
LI

Hollow drill bits
Dustlessdrill SDS Plus
RT-SDSH
Drill bits
Aggressor SDS Plus
RT-SDSA
Drill bits
Rebardrill SDS Plus
RT-SDSR
RELATED PRODUCTS
Product Code Packaging Version
Volume
Quantity
EANBox Outer Pallet
[ml] [pcs] [pcs] [pcs]
R-KF2-175 cartridge standard 175 10 10 840 5906675641638
R-KF2-300 cartridge standard 300 10 10 840 5906675431017
R-KF2-300-S cartridge summer 300 10 10 840 5906675641652
R-KF2-300-STONE cartridge standard 300 10 10 840 5906675641645
R-KF2-410 cartridge standard 410 10 10 560 5906675641669
R-KF2-410-S cartridge summer 410 10 10 560 5906675641683
R-KF2-410-STONE cartridge standard 410 10 10 560 5906675641676
R-KF2-300-W cartridge winter 300 10 10 840 5906675652351
R-KF2-410-W cartridge winter 410 10 10 650 5906675652368
6
UNIVERSAL ADHESIVE ANCHOR WITHOUT STYRENE
FOR MASONRY SUBSTRATES WITH REBARR-KF2
RELATED PRODUCTS